
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: August 4, 2025 by 5:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: SW-23-01-01 STORMWATER MAINTENANCE AND OPERATIONS BUILDING 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  BASE BID PLUS ADD ALTS. 1-6 
DATE:  July 22, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or B  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Trey Wilson City of Tulsa 918-596-9246 lwilson@cityoftulsa.org  
Jenni Hammock BKL  918-835-9588 hammock@bklinc.com  
Alex Sisk BKL  918-497-8753 sisk@bklinc.com  
Bryan Miles BKL  918-606-3330 miles@bklinc.com 
Tom Prag  City of Tulsa  918-596-9572 tprag@cityoftulsa.org  
Brooke Caviness  City of Tulsa 918-596-9243 bcaviness@cityoftulsa.org  
Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Bhree Barret  City of Tulsa  918-596-9407 bbarrett@cityoftulsa.org  
Roy Teeters  City of Tulsa 918-591-4330 RTEETERS@cityoftulsa.org  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Bobby Edwards  Ascend Commercial builders  918-381-3545 bobby@ascendok.com  
Clint Redwine  Magnum Construction  918-251-8667 bids@magnumconsturction.com  
Teresa Darger  Timber Wolf Excavating  928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
Nick Redwine  Magnum Construction 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconsturction.com 
Sean Ross  VOY Construction  918-994-1160  sean@voyconstruction.com  
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